

HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on House and Governmental Affairs to
Original House Bill No. 374 by Representative Geymann

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, line 2, delete "and (C)"

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 1, line 4, delete "to provide for the election of all board members;" and insert "to
provide for the election and appointment of members to the board;"

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 1, line 5, after "board;" delete the remainder of the line and delete line 6 and
insert "to provide for the submission of the proposed"

AMENDMENT NO. 4

On page 1, line 11, delete "and (C)"

AMENDMENT NO. 5

On page 1, delete lines 18 and 19 and insert the following:

"determined as provided by law, two of whom shall be elected from the state at large,
and ~~three~~ one of whom shall be appointed by the governor from the state at large,
with consent of the Senate. Members shall"

AMENDMENT NO. 6

On page 2, delete lines 7 through 10 and insert the following:

"* * *

AMENDMENT NO. 7

On page 2, line 23, after "require" delete the remainder of the line and insert "two of the
three"

AMENDMENT NO. 8

On page 2, at the end of line 24, after "Education" insert "currently appointed by the
governor to be elected statewide"

AMENDMENT NO. 9

On page 2, at the end of line 26, after "3(B)" delete "and" and delete line 27 and insert a
parenthesis ")"